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2022-06-05 : lier Tour des Vallées Azurééae

Race results : Cadets
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Clément
Mael
Lohan
Esteban
Maixent
Laurens
Léon
Malo
Enzo
Nicolas
Jeanne

Ravel
EPAILLY
Bariot
TAXY
CHAVE
Miton Fabregoul
Penchinat
Brondex
REY
AUGIER
Bellenge

Salon Cyclo Sport
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Salon Cyclo Sport
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
UC Pontcharra

Etoile cycliste Bastia
CO Tanneron

Sprinter Club de Nice
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

00:12:53.462
00:13:05.432
00:13:17.636
00:13:43.887
00:13:44.223
00:13:53.616
00:14:04.812
00:14:05.958
00:14:07.533
00:14:10.447
00:15:11.266
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2022-06-05 : lier Tour des Vallées Azuréf“étigr}}es \

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

Race results : Cadets

1 Clément Ravel Salon Cyclo Sport C 01:37:22.800
2 Mael EPAILLY Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C 01:39:42.570
3 Lohan Bariot Salon Cyclo Sport C 01:39:55.168
4 Esteban TAXY Vélo Club Rochevillois C 01:40:21.736
5 Laurens Miton Fabregoul Espoir Cycliste Nimois C 01:40:30.949
6 Maixent CHAVE Espoir Cycliste Nimois C 01:44:38.049
7 Enzo REY Etoile cycliste Bastia C 01:45:00.549
8 Malo Brondex UC Pontcharra C 01:45:33.610
9 Nicolas AUGIER CO Tanneron C 01:46:42.121
10 Jeanne Bellenge Sprinter Club de Nice C 01:50:15.003
11 Léon Penchinat Espoir Cycliste Nimois C 02:01:24.940
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